WOOTTON INDUSTRIES

PERSPEX ACRYLIC FLAT ROUND DISCS CIRCLES
PRICELIST - 2025

Outside Diameters
ALL Sizes in Millimetres

For Reference:
100mm = 10cm
150mm = 15cm

Please ensure you order

The right size in
Millimetres ONLY

OD = Outside Diameter

OD in Millimetres
15mm>19mm
20mm-29mm
30mm-39mm
40mm-49mm
50mm-59mm
60mm-69mm
70mm-79mm
80mm-89mm
90mm-99mm
100mm-109mm
110mm-119mm
120mm-129mm
130mm-139mm
140mm-149mm
150mm-159mm
160mm-169mm
170mm-179mm
180mm-189mm
190mm-199mm
200mm-209mm
210mm-219mm
220mm-229mm
230mm-239mm
240mm-249mm

Thickness:
Tmm
1.5mm

Colour:
Clear Cast

Price Per Unit £
£3.45
£3.65
£4.25
£4.65
£5.05
£5.45
£5.85
£6.25
£6.65
£7.00
£7.4
£7.80
£8.20
£8.60
£9.40
£9.80
£10.20
£10.60
£11.00
£12.00
£13.00
£15.00
£17.00
£19.00

Thickness:
2mm

Colour:
Clear Cast

Gloss
White(**XT**)
Gloss
Black(**XT**)

Price Per Unit £
£2.95
£3.15
£3.75
£4.15
£4.55
£4.95
£5.35
£5.75
£6.15
£6.50
£6.90
£7.30
£7.70
£8.10
£8.90
£9.30
£9.70
£10.10
£10.50
£11.50
£12.50
£14.50
£16.50
£18.50

MATTOLACE ~ ASHGREY

Thickness:
3mm

Colour:

.Clear Cast
.Black (**M&G**)
.White (*M&G**)
.Slate Grey

.Ash Grey

.Light Diffusing

Frosted (**S&D**)

Price Per Unit £
£3.45
£3.65
£4.25
£4.65
£5.05
£5.45
£5.85
£6.25
£6.65
£7.00
£7.4
£7.80
£8.20
£8.60
£9.40
£9.80
£10.20
£10.60
£11.00
£12.00
£13.00
£15.00
£17.00
£19.00
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Thickness:
4mm

Colour:
Clear Cast

Price Per Unit £
£4.45
£4.65
£5.25
£5.65
£6.05
£6.45
£6.85
£7.25
£7.65
£8.00
£8.40
£8.80
£9.20
£9.60
£10.40
£10.80
£11.20
£11.60
£12.00
£13.00
£14.00
£16.00
£18.00
£20.00



OD in Millimetres Price Per Unit £ Price Per Unit £ Price Per Unit £ Price Per Unit £

250mm-259mm £21.00 £20.50 £21.00 £22.00
260mm-269mm £23.00 £22.50 £23.00 £24.00
270mm+ Price On Application

(**M&G**) = Available in Matt or Gloss Finish
(**S&D**) = S: Single Sided Frost Effect or D: Double Sided Frost Effect Light Diffusing Effect
(**XT**) = 2mm Extruded Acrylic NOT Cast Acrylic

Materials: Perspex Branded Cast Acrylic & XT Extruded Acrylic. Discs are Flat NOT CONVEX
Tolerances:

Material Thickness: +-0.5mm

Cut Diameter: +-0.25mm

Material Information:
Our Clear cast acrylic offers the ultimate solution to your requirements

Clear Cast Acrylic has light transmission in excess of 92%, this superior quality material
provides greater light transmission than that of glass, with virtually no colour bias.

Longevity is guaranteed with clear cast, even when subjected to over 10 years of harsh outdoor
exposure, clear cast retains 85% of its visible light transmission.

2mm White and Black XT Extruded Perspex Acrylic

We also supply 2mm gloss white and gloss black BUT in XT Extruded Perspex Acrylic NOT
Cast Acrylic. 2mm Gloss White & Black are solid colours.

KEEP AWAY FROM SOURCES OF HEAT.

Clear Cast Perspex Acrylic is a thermoplastic and NOT GLASS.

Coloured Cast Perspex Acrylic is a thermoplastic keep away from sources of heat.
Coloured XT Extruded Perspex Acrylic is a thermoplastic keep away from sources of heat.

How to order:

Private Customers & UK Businesses

1. Use the price list to select your required OD “Outside Diameter” size prices.

2. Email us with, Name & address details for orders & delivery.

3. Quantity, thickness, OD diameters, colours.

4. Send email to sales@dwootton.co.uk including the details above.

4. We will send you a pro-forma invoice for payment direct into our bank Account.
5. Once payment is received and cleared we will then process and ship your order.

UK Public Sector (Schools, Hospitals, Ministry of Defence etc)

We accept written orders via email with a valid procurement order numbers clearly displayed.
1. Use the price list to select your required OD size prices.

2. Email us with, Name & address details for orders & delivery.

3. Quantity, thickness, OD diameters, colour and ID hole size diameters.

4. Send email to sales@dwootton.co.uk including the details above.

5. We will send you the order and invoice for payment within 30 days.

P&P: Prices excludes Postage & Packaging (UK addresses only) Sorry we do not export.
All shipments are sent via Royal Mail Recorded Delivery.

Payments: All payments are made in advance via Bank Transfer after we process your order.
(No credit cards, paypal or cash).
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Lead Times: Subject to jobs in pipeline (normally 3-5 working days).

WOOTTON INDUSTRIES
STONECROFT, HOLME HALL LANE, STAINTON, SOUTH YORKSHIRE, S66 7RD
COMPANY NO: 551933



