WOOTTON INDUSTRIES

PERSPEX ACRYLIC FLAT ROUND DISCS CIRCLES PRICELIST - 2025



Outside Diameters	Thickness:	Thickness:	Thickness:	Thickness:
ALL Sizes in Millimetres	1mm	2mm	3mm	4mm
For Reference:	1.5mm	Colour:	Calarim	Calarim
100mm = 10cm	Colour:	Colour: Clear Cast	Colour: .Clear Cast	Colour: Clear Cast
150mm = 15cm	Clear Cast	Cicai Cast	.Black (**M&G**)	Cicai Casi
Division	Olcai Gast	Gloss	.White (**M&G**)	
Please ensure you order The right size in		White(**XT**)	.Slate Grey	
Millimetres ONLY		Gloss	.Ash Grey	
		Black(**XT**)	.Light Diffusing	
OD = Outside Diameter			.Frosted (**S&D**)	
OD in Millimetres	Price Per Unit £	Price Per Unit £	Price Per Unit £	Price Per Unit £
15mm>19mm	£3.45	£2.95	£3.45	£4.45
20mm-29mm	£3.65	£3.15	£3.65	£4.65
30mm-39mm	£4.25	£3.75	£4.25	£5.25
40mm-49mm	£4.65	£4.15	£4.65	£5.65
50mm-59mm	£5.05	£4.55	£5.05	£6.05
60mm-69mm	£5.45	£4.95	£5.45	£6.45
70mm-79mm	£5.85	£5.35	£5.85	£6.85
80mm-89mm	£6.25	£5.75	£6.25	£7.25
90mm-99mm	£6.65	£6.15	£6.65	£7.65
100mm-109mm	£7.00	£6.50	£7.00	£8.00
110mm-119mm	£7.4	£6.90	£7.4	£8.40
120mm-129mm	£7.80	£7.30	£7.80	£8.80
130mm-139mm	£8.20	£7.70	£8.20	£9.20
140mm-149mm	£8.60	£8.10	£8.60	£9.60
150mm-159mm	£9.40	£8.90	£9.40	£10.40
160mm-169mm	£9.80	£9.30	£9.80	£10.80
170mm-179mm	£10.20	£9.70	£10.20	£11.20
180mm-189mm	£10.60	£10.10	£10.60	£11.60
190mm-199mm	£11.00	£10.50	£11.00	£12.00
200mm-209mm	£12.00	£11.50	£12.00	£13.00
210mm-219mm	£13.00	£12.50	£13.00	£14.00
220mm-229mm	£15.00	£14.50	£15.00	£16.00
230mm-239mm	£17.00	£16.50	£17.00	£18.00
240mm-249mm	£19.00	£18.50	£19.00	£20.00

Price Per Unit £	Price Per Unit £	Price Per Unit £	Price Per Unit £
£21.00	£20.50	£21.00	£22.00
£23.00	£22.50	£23.00	£24.00
Price On Application			
	£21.00 £23.00	£21.00 £20.50 £23.00 £22.50	£21.00 £20.50 £21.00 £23.00 £22.50 £23.00

(**M&G**) = Available in Matt or Gloss Finish

 $(**S\&D^{**})$ = S: Single Sided Frost Effect or D: Double Sided Frost Effect Light Diffusing Effect

(**XT**) = 2mm Extruded Acrylic NOT Cast Acrylic

Materials: Perspex Branded Cast Acrylic & XT Extruded Acrylic. Discs are Flat NOT CONVEX

Tolerances:

Material Thickness: +-0.5mm Cut Diameter: +-0.25mm

Material Information:

Our Clear cast acrylic offers the ultimate solution to your requirements

Clear Cast Acrylic has light transmission in excess of 92%, this superior quality material provides greater light transmission than that of glass, with virtually no colour bias.

Longevity is guaranteed with clear cast, even when subjected to over 10 years of harsh outdoor exposure, clear cast retains 85% of its visible light transmission.

2mm White and Black XT Extruded Perspex Acrylic

We also supply 2mm gloss white and gloss black **BUT** in XT Extruded Perspex Acrylic NOT Cast Acrylic. 2mm Gloss White & Black are solid colours.

KEEP AWAY FROM SOURCES OF HEAT.

Clear Cast Perspex Acrylic is a thermoplastic and NOT GLASS.

Coloured Cast Perspex Acrylic is a thermoplastic keep away from sources of heat.

Coloured XT Extruded Perspex Acrylic is a thermoplastic keep away from sources of heat.

How to order:

Private Customers & UK Businesses

- 1. Use the price list to select your required OD "Outside Diameter" size prices.
- 2. Email us with, Name & address details for orders & delivery.
- 3. Quantity, thickness, OD diameters, colours.
- 4. Send email to sales@dwootton.co.uk including the details above.
- 4. We will send you a pro-forma invoice for payment direct into our bank Account.
- 5. Once payment is received and cleared we will then process and ship your order.

UK Public Sector (Schools, Hospitals, Ministry of Defence etc)

We accept written orders via email with a valid procurement order numbers clearly displayed.

- 1. Use the price list to select your required OD size prices.
- 2. Email us with, Name & address details for orders & delivery.
- 3. Quantity, thickness, OD diameters, colour and ID hole size diameters.
- 4. Send email to sales@dwootton.co.uk including the details above.
- 5. We will send you the order and invoice for payment within 30 days.

P&P: Prices excludes Postage & Packaging (UK addresses only) Sorry we do not export. All shipments are sent via **Royal Mail Recorded Delivery**.

Payments: All payments are made in advance via Bank Transfer after we process your order. (No credit cards, paypal or cash).

Lead Times: Subject to jobs in pipeline (normally 3-5 working days).